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ALTERNATIVE
WOHNUNG Nr. 1 3-Zi. WHG
ERDGESCHOSS RECHTS
Wohnen/Essen
Küche
Kind
Schlafen

Entre

8,44 m',

6,44 m'
Tefr 19.50 m"{50%) 9.75 m'
WOHNFLACHE 90,02 m"
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WOHNUNG Nr. 1 3-Zi. WHG
ERDGESCHOSS RECHTS

27,35 m'
8,44.n,

13,50 mr
14,47 m'z
7,39 m'
1,98 m,
3,20 tn,
6,44 m,

Wohnen/Essen
Klche
Kind
Schlafen
8ad
WC

Entre
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sf
Schreibmaschinentext
zzgl. Hobbyraum im KG
möglich 30m²
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Wohnfläche 92,52m²
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TOHNuNG Nr.2 3?i. wHG
:ROGESCHOSS LINKS

ALTERNATIVE

Vohnen/Essen
(üche
(ind
;chlafen
lad
ryc

:ntre

27 ,35 n'z
8,44 n'

13,50 m'z
14,47 mr
739m'z
1,98 m'
3,20 m'
644m':

Wohnen/Essen
K0che
Kind
Schlafen
Bad
WC
Entre'en 19.50 m:(50%) 9 75 m:

VoHNFüöHE 92J2 rn'
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woHNuNG Nr,2 3zi. WHG
ERDGESCHOSS LINKS

27 ,35 m"
8,44 m'

13,50 m'
14,47 m'z
7,39 m2
1,98 mr
6,44 m"

Terr 19.50 m'z(50%) 9.75 m'
woHNFü-cHE 90fl m.
7'dl H^hhv XG NF 30.00 mt
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WOHNUNG Nr. 4 3.zl. WHG
OBERGESCHOSS LINKS

27 ,35 m2
8,44 m'

13,50 m,
14,47 m.
7,39 m,
1,98 ml
3,20 m'
6,44 ln'1

Wohnen/Essen
Küche
Kind
Sch afen
Bad
WC

Ent16

Wohnen/Essen
Küche
Kind
Schlaf€n
8äd
WC

Entre

WOHNUNG Nr.3 3-Zi. WHG
OBERGESCHOSS RECHTS

8,44 m'
'13,50 m'
14,47 n'

1,98 m'
3,20 m:
6,44 m2

Balkon 14.50 m':(50%) 7.25 m2
woHNFUcHE 9oo2 m, ftaru*i€#$%l.zfl#



-o

-E

6sz
i ' i 'm
o5x
-og'->,q ä
a6 9.  >.< =-
e+oE
J; i IEO

FAtr.r
5! l :
:E==
Xl l t lu l
totq

a! !,!
=-Ga
5- 'O>

-2tr4:  +>E
-= 'c*4f

EI
5F
c-O

o

3

a

WOHNUNG Nr,s - 3{1. WHG
DACHGESCHOSS/PENTHAUS
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen39,92 m'
Kind
Schlafen
Bad
WC

Entre
Terrasse 49m'{50%) 24.50 mr
woHNFücHE 't't 536 nl'

15,07 m'z
11,53 m'
9,51 m'
1,91 m:
1,51 m'1

11,91 m'z
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